Category Description Part Number Description MTBF
Quartz Crystal 320-10.0M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT 10 MHZ CRYSTAL 45295660
Quartz Crystal 320-11.0592M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  11.0592 MHZ CRYSTAL 44258860
Quartz Crystal 320-12.0M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  12 MHZ CRYSTAL 43435510
Quartz Crystal 320-12.288M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  12.288 MHZ CRYSTAL 43199230
Quartz Crystal 320-12.8M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  12.8MHZ CRYSTAL 42795520
Quartz Crystal 320-14.31818M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  14.31818 MHZ CRYSTAL 41706370
Quartz Crystal 320-14.7456M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  14.7456 MHZ CRYSTAL 41425170
Quartz Crystal 320-15.9744M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  15.9744 MHZ CRYSTAL 40669520
Quartz Crystal 320-16.0M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  16.0 MHZ CRYSTAL 40654540
Quartz Crystal 320-16.257M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  16.257 MHZ CRYSTAL 40505810
Quartz Crystal 320-17.734475M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  17.734475 MHZ CRYSTAL 39703470
Quartz Crystal 320-18.0M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  18 MHZ CRYSTAL 39567990
Quartz Crystal 320-18.432M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  18.432MHZ CRYSTAL 39352740
Quartz Crystal 320-19.6608M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  19.6608MHZ CRYSTAL 38772910
Quartz Crystal 320-20.0M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  20 MHZ CRYSTAL 38620660
Quartz Crystal 320-24.0M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  24 MHZ CRYSTAL 37034630
Quartz Crystal 320-24.576M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  24.576 MHZ CRYSTAL 36833170
Quartz Crystal 320-25.0M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  25.0 MHZ CRYSTAL 36688540
Quartz Crystal 320-25.175M-3EN-TTSG OSCILENT  25.175 MHZ CRYSTAL 36629720